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Pos No. Cls. Team Type Tire Best Time Delay GAP BlLap Laps Riders

1 56 48MA Racing Garage MOMO NSR50  BS 46.800 20 27 ER K/ KT

2 51 48MA Vesrah&TEC.2&EMIATYEDL NSR mini  BS 46.873 0.073  0.073 24 24 EE sh—/1EE RHS/EE BC

3 83 48R AYHL & LIQUI MOLY NSF100 BS./DL 47.388 0588 0.515 35 35 7R IG/5R BA

4 41 48fA MRIOS I M4 DFR&YST NSR mini DL 47.914 1.114 0.526 6 28 EHRE f—/dMk R/ RE B

5 29 49MWA EFFiLOE NSF100 BS 48.827 2.027 0.913 22 31 &K fRA/SH Ht/TH Eth

6 91 croMcupBx RT910:DCR HRCGROM DL  49.522 2.722 0.695 19 21 T#kI5/TH B/ Tk =%

7 55 49TA Dog Fight RacingCat Wings* NSF100 BS 49.864 3.064 0.342 3 14 S W4aME E6

8 19 croMcup B2 Team BOON HRCGROM DL  51.248 4.448 1384 5 8 FAH OY/ME

9 15 49MA EHOWFT XR100€4—F DL 51.837 5.037 0.589 17 22 kM H/KkEEFH

10 111 GRroMcup Bz AstemoBREI—¥REBRC HRC GROM DL 52.755 5.955 0.918 27 32 M H/ES MB35 AAR

11 14 croMmcuwp BX HondaMBB& RU—~AL—3YJF—ALG HRCGROM DL 55.310 8.51 2,555 22 25 [EX {Gth/FIRE ITHH/NE Fk
12 114 TANTH QAUDTYD HRC GROM DL 0.001 13.436 4926 18 22 MTFWBE
Bl

Track : Dry Weather : Fine
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